Halo introduces the all-new HU30 Undercabinet LED luminaire.
The series offers value added features that deliver increased energy
savings and added convenience for users.
NEW SeleCCTable Color temperature
•	Allows late point definition and adjustment of CCT for flexible
lighting effects and applications
•	Four position external switch allows users to choose between
2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K

•	5-year warranty
•	cUL rated and ENERGY STAR® certified
Collateral Update
Sales tools are updated and available online
•	Spec Sheet
•	Take-one Brochure
•	IES Files
•	Application Note
HU30 Product Hierarchy
Catalog Number Item Number Description UPC
HU30SCT09P 12891292 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT 9" WHT 080083797868
HU30SCT09MB 12891293 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT 9" BLK 080083797882
HU30BSC18P 12891294 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 18" WHT 080083797905
HU30ADV18P 12891296 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 18" WHT 080083797929
HU30BSC18MB 12891297 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 18" BLK 080083797943
HU30ADV18MB 12891298 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 18" BLK 080083797967
HU30BSC24P 12891299 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 24" WHT 080083797981
HU30ADV24P 12891310 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 24" WHT 080083798001
HU30BSC24MB 12891311 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 24" BLK 080083798025
HU30ADV24MB 12891312 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 24" BLK 080083798049
HU30BSC36P 12891313 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 36" WHT 080083798063
HU30ADV36P 12891314 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 36" WHT 080083798087
HU30BSC36MB 12891318 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 36" BLK 080083798100
HU30ADV36MB 12891319 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 36" BLK 080083798124
HU30BSC48P 12891340 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 48" WHT 080083798148
HU30ADV48P 12891341 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 48" WHT 080083798162
HU30BSC48MB 12891342 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + USB, 48" BLK 080083798186
HU30ADV48MB 12891343 HU30 Undercabinet 4 CCT + Motion Sensor, 48" BLK 080083798209
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are property
of their respective owners.